Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: MARCH 16, 2011

Recording Requested By:

Name: JEANE COX, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: § N/A

DOC # 0780109

03/17/2011 08:33 AM Deputy: SG

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

DC/COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Douglas County -
Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 1 oOf 3 Fee: 0 00
BK-0311 PG- 3531 RPTT:

TS

CHANGE ORDER #1 (#2011.048)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additicnal information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applics)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed,



SN LT s

0780106 Pagae: 2 0Of 3

CHANGE ORDER

0311
PG- 3532
03/17/2011

No. 1

|

'PROJECT:__N. Douglas County- Carson City Water Line Inter-Tie Project, Phase 1, Section 1

DATE OF ISSUANCE: January 7, 2011 EFFECTIVE DATE:_ January 11, 2011
" e ﬂ

OWNER: Douglas County

OWNER's Contract No. PWP-DQO-2010-358

CONTRACTOR: Q&D Construction

You are directed to make the following changes

in the Contract Documents.

ENGINEER: Douglas Count

91 uyl 1o

¢

it
n
el ™
o

Description: Add 24 inch diameter manway to section of pipe immediatsly south of Stephanie

Way (factory-installed).

Reason for Change Order; To enable Contractor to access

the mortar-lined joints and also enable access for the inspector,

pipe to perform interior grouting of

Attachments: {List documents supporting change): Contractor proposal dated Nov. 23, 2010.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Qriginal Contract Price

$2,823 417.00

Original Contract Times
ntial Completion:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Readyor final payment:

days or dates

Net changes from previous Change Orders
No. to No.

$0.00

Net changa, from previous Change/Orders

No.___ taNo,

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$2,823.417.00

Substantial Compiletio
Ready for final payynt

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order

$6,929.00

Net Increase {degrease) of

days

K(lhange Order

Contract Price with all approved Change
Orders

$2,830,346.00

Substantial Completion:
Ready for final payment:

days or dates

ot Tl " Toad

Engineer (Authorized Signature)  Owner (AUthorized Sighature)

Contractor fAuthorized Signature)

I Date: JAN- L{, 200

Date: [/ﬁ f 57;// ! — Date: / / ""f/

Page 1 -

pe=mng



MWWy ze 92

Paca: 3 Of 3 03/17/2011

CEQ“':F‘E’% GQP‘!
The docnment o which ihle certitizata is attached Is &

full, trim s coriocl cspy of the or:gmu. on file and on
reeced in my offige.




