Assess

Date:

or’s Parcel Number: N/A

AUGUST 2, 2011

Recording Requested By:

Name;

Addre

City/State/Zip:

JEANE COX, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

$S§:

Real Property Transfer Tax: § N/A

0787414
02%(3:/2(%1 12:55 PM Deputy: DW
OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:
DC/COMMUNITY DEVELOFMENT

Douglas County - NV
Karen Ellison - Recorderx

Page: 1 Of 3 Fee: 0.00
BK-0811 PG~ 0400 RPIT: 0.00

CHANGE ORDER NO:10 (#2011.192)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



o MMM 2 oo

CHANGE ORDER

No. 10

PROJECT;

N. Douglas County- Carson City Water Line Inter-Tie Project, Phase 1, Section 1

DATE OF |SSUANCE:_ June 7, 2011

EFFECTIVE DATE:

June 7, 2011

mik—

OWNER: Douglas County

OWNER's Contract No.

PWP-DO-2010-358

CONTRACTOR: Q&D Construction

ENGINEER: Douglas County

—

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: Exfra costs incurred by the Contractor during trenching for fire hydrant service.

i

En:d Hd

Reason for Change Order: The Contractor spent extra time trenching for two fire hydrants and service
lines due to the close proximity of the existing fiber aptic-cable.

Attachments: Proposal from contractor dated, Feb. 23, 2011, with backup.

kN 4

- SOV 1102

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

$2,823.417.00

. CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: /
Original Contract Times

Substantial Completion: /
Read}b{finat payment:

days or da es

Net changes from previous Change Orders
No.1 _toNo. 9

$48,397.00

Net changé\from previous ChangeOrders
No. to No.
days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$2,871,814.00

Contract Times prior tp is Change Order
Substantial CompletionX
Ready for final payrp nt:

ays or dates

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order

$3.193.00

Net Increase (dec(rease) of thl§ Change Order
AN

/
/ \

/ day

Contract Price with all approved Change
Orders

$2,875,007.00

Contracyhmes with all approved Change
Order

Substantial Completion:
Ready for final payment:
days or dates  \

RECOMMENDED:

o L))

Engineer (AutRorized Signature)

Q/_/@{/ Al

APP

By:

Date: Date:

/7

Owner {AL orlzed

///

Contractor{Authorized Signature)

Date: JUNE 09, 20}

gnature)

ACCEPTER:
/TZ,
By: ﬁw



NI MMIIRD e *%:

PG- 402
0787414 Pace: 3 08/03/2011

CERTIFIED COPY
The document to which this certificate is attached is a
tull, true and correct copy of the original on file and on




